

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
. (Ac	idress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
	<b>—</b>	<b>—</b>		
☐ PICK-0P	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	e)		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
•	J			
1				
		·		
		ł		
	<del></del>			
هر	Office Use Only	v		



100264005551

09/29/14--01033--016 \*\*78.75

14 SEP-29 AN IO: 45

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Priceless Images Photography, Inc.							
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REOURED				
EDOM. JI	ustin Price						
TROM.		ne (Printed or typed)					

2725 NE 8th Ave., Unit 115

Address

Wilton Manors, FL 33334

City, State & Zip

410-913-1088

Daytime Telephone number

piphoto23@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE II P.	RINCIPAL OFFICE	Mailing addr	and if different in	
Principal <u>street</u> address  2725 NE 8th Ave.		Mailing address, if different is: 1200 Steuart St.		
Unit 115 · Wilton Manors, FL 33334		Unit 617 Baltimore, MD 21230		
purpose for whice	h the corporation is organized is: Photogo	apriy Dervices		
				<u> </u>
				<del></del>
				<u>.</u>
	<del></del>			
			,	
TICLE IV S	HARES 1.000			
TICLE IV S. number of shares	HARES of stock is:			
TICLE V II	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u></u>		
TICLE V II		S Name and Title:		
TICLE V II	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	-		
TICLE V 11	ntial officers and/or director itle: Justin Price, President	Name and Title:		
TICLE V 11	JUSTIN Price, President 2725 NE 8th Ave.	Name and Title:	1. (.) 4. (.) 5. (.)	14.5
TICLE V 11	Justin Price, President 2725 NE 8th Ave. Unit 115	Name and Title:	\$	14.85.70
Name and T Address	Justin Price, President 2725 NE 8th Ave. Unit 115	Name and Title:Address:	\$ 11. \$ 12. \$ 12. \$ 12. \$ 12. \$ 13. \$	14 SEP-29
Name and T Address	Justin Price, President  2725 NE 8th Ave.  Unit 115  Wilton Manors, FL 33334	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	######################################	14 SEP-29 AH
Name and To Address	Justin Price, President  2725 NE 8th Ave.  Unit 115  Wilton Manors, FL 33334	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	Employee State Sta	14 SEP-29 AHIO:
Name and To Address	Justin Price, President  2725 NE 8th Ave.  Unit 115  Wilton Manors, FL 33334	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	######################################	14 SEP-29 ANIO: 1.5
Name and To Address  Name and To Address	Justin Price, President  2725 NE 8th Ave.  Unit 115  Wilton Manors, FL 33334	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:		14 SEP-29 AN 10: 1.5
Name and To Address  Name and To Address	Justin Price, President  2725 NE 8th Ave.  Unit 115  Wilton Manors, FL 33334	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:		14 SEP-29 AN 10: 1.5

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	·	<del></del>
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT  orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent in
	Justin Price	the registered agent is.
Name: Address:	2725 NE 8th Ave., Unit 115	
ridaress.	Wilton Manors, FL 33334	
ARTICLE VII The name and add	INCORPORATOR  dress of the Incorporator is:  Justin Price	
Address:	2725 NE 8th Ave., Unit 115 Wilton Manors, FL 33334	
Having been nam this certificate, I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of process on familiar with and accept the appointment as region Required signature/Registered Agent	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity     1
I submit this docu document to the D	. 10	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.